ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
Microcarrier and
Cell Separation
System
A completely sterile, single-use
mesh filtration system
The Entegris microcarrier and cell separation system is designed
to overcome the user-interface complexity and economic process

and is available in two different diameters with
several mesh size options.
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number Chamber geometry Nominal mesh size
FSC04573.01 6” x 6” 20 micron
FSC04570.01 6” x 6” 40 micron
FSC04570.02 11" x 11" 40 micron
FSC04570.03 20" x 20" 40 micron
FSC04571.01 6” x 6” 70 micron
FSC04571.02 11" x 11" 70 micron
FSC04571.03 20" x 20" 70 micron
FSC04572.01 6” x 6” 200 micron
FSC04572.02 11" x 11" 200 micron
FSC04572.03 20" x 20" 200 micron
FCC05471.01 Mesh Disc, 2.75” 20 micron
FCC05471.02 Mesh Disc, 2.75” 40 micron
FCC05471.03 Mesh Disc, 2.75” 64 micron
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA
Tel	 +1 	952 556 4181
Fax	 +1 	952 556 8022
Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed
on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship,
or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2010-2025 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    3750-10309ENT-1225
Part number Chamber geometry Nominal mesh size
FCC05471.04 Mesh Disc, 2.75” 100 micron
FCC05471.05 Mesh Disc, 2.75” 150 micron
FCC05471.06 Mesh Disc, 2.75” 200 micron
FCC05471.07 Mesh Disc, 2.75” 224 micron
FCC05471.08 Mesh Disc, 2.75” 300 micron
FCC05472.01 Mesh Disc, 5.75” 20 micron
FCC05472.02 Mesh Disc, 5.75” 40 micron
FCC05472.03 Mesh Disc, 5.75” 64 micron
FCC05472.04 Mesh Disc, 5.75” 100 micron
FCC05472.05 Mesh Disc, 5.75” 150 micron
FCC05472.06 Mesh Disc, 5.75” 200 micron
FCC05472.07 Mesh Disc, 5.75” 224 micron
FCC05472.08 Mesh Disc, 5.75” 300 micron
We have high capability of design configuration; contact Entegris for additional ports or customization,
as well as more information on lead times.
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
—